B CheshireTV

Connecting The Community

Program Guide for Channel 1303
January 19-25, 2020

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

12:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

MRSB

Keene FOP Committee

Bulletin Board

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

Keene FOP Committee

Keene School Board
Budget Hearing

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

Bulletin Board

Keene School Board
Budget Hearing

Keene Joint Planning
Board/PLD Committee

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

Keene School Board
Budget Hearing

Keene Joint Planning
Board/PLD Committee

Keene Joint Planning
Board/PLD Committee

Keene School Board
Budget Hearing

Keene City Council

Keene Joint Planning
Board/PLD Committee

Bulletin Board

12:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

Bulletin Board

Keene Joint Planning
Board/PLD Committee

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

11:00

11:30

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

Keene Joint Planning
Board/PLD Committee

Keene School Board
Budget Hearing

Keene School Board
Budget Hearing

Keene City Council

KBE-Education

KBE-Education

Bulletin Board

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

Bulletin Board

Monadnock School Board

Monadnock School Board

Monadnock School Board

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Bulletin Board

9:00

9:30

MSFI Committee

Bulletin Board

3:00

3:30

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

Keene School Board
Budget Hearing

Keene City Council

Keene City Council

KBE-Education

MSFI Committee

Bulletin Board

KBE-Education

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Bulletin Board

1:00

1:30

Bulletin Board

Monadnock School Board

Bulletin Board

PLD Committee

MSFI Committee

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

PLD Committee

Bulletin Board

7:00

7:30

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

MRSB

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

Keene City Council

MRSB

Bulletin Board

MSFI (LIVE) then PLD (In
Progress)

Bulletin Board

Keene Joint Planning
Board/PLD Committee

Bulletin Board

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

FOP (LIVE)

Bulletin Board

PLD Committee

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

Bulletin Board

11:00

11:30

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

FOP Committee

Bulletin Board

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Bulletin Board

FOP Committee

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

We appreciate your feedback! Call us at 283-6621 if you have questions or comments about Cheshire TV!




