

## Program Guide for Channel 1303 January 19-25, 2020

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
12:00					,	,	,	12:00
0:30	MDOD	K	Dullatia Daniel		Delletie Desert		Delletie Desert	0:30
1:00	MRSB	Keene FOP Committee	Bulletin Board	Keene Joint Planning	Bulletin Board	Keene Joint Planning	Bulletin Board	1:00
1:30				Board/PLD Committee		Board/PLD Committee		1:30
2:00				7		1		2:00
2:30							Keene Joint Planning	2:30
3:00	Bulletin Board	Bulletin Board	Keene School Board		†		Board/PLD Committee	3:00
3:30			Budget Hearing	Bulletin Board	Keene City Council	Bulletin Board	Boardy, 25 Committee	3:30
4:00			Budget Hearing		+			4:00
4:30								4:30
	Keene FOP Committee	Keene School Board		Keene School Board		-	Bulletin Board	
5:00			Bulletin Board		Bulletin Board	KBE-Education		5:00
5:30		Budget Hearing		Budget Hearing		4		5:30
6:00								6:00
6:30	Bulletin Board		4					6:30
7:00		Bulletin Board	Keene Joint Planning	Bulletin Board	KBE-Education		Monadnock School Board	7:00
7:30		Bulletin Board	Board/PLD Committee	Bulletin Board	TABLE Education			7:30
8:00						Monadnock School Board		8:00
8:30						Michaeliock ochool Board		8:30
9:00	Keene School Board	Keene Joint Planning	Bulletin Board	Keene City Council			Bulletin Board	9:00
9:30	Budget Hearing	Board/PLD Committee	Bulletin Board	Reene City Council			Bulletin Board	9:30
10:00				7				10:00
10:30					Monadnock School Board			10:30
11:00	Bulletin Board  Keene Joint Planning Board/PLD Committee	Bulletin Board	Keene School Board Budget Hearing	Bulletin Board		MSFI Committee	KBE-Education	11:00
11:30								11:30
12:00		Keene School Board Budget Hearing		KBE-Education	MSFI Committee			12:00
12:30						Bulletin Board		12:30
1:00								1:00
			Bulletin Board				Bulletin Board	1:30
	Board/F LD Committee	Budget Hearing		-		+	-	
2:00								2:00
2:30			4		Bulletin Board	PLD Committee	MSFI Committee	2:30
3:00	Bulletin Board	Bulletin Board	Keene City Council					3:00
3:30								3:30
4:00				Monadnock School Board		Bulletin Board		4:00
4:30					PLD Committee		Bulletin Board	4:30
5:00	Keene School Board	Keene City Council	Bulletin Board					5:00
5:30	Budget Hearing	ricono only countri	Danotin Doard			Keene Joint Planning		5:30
6:00					Bulletin Board	Board/PLD Committee		6:00
6:30			MRSB		Builetili Board		PLD Committee	6:30
7:00	Bulletin Board	Bulletin Board				Bulletin Board	TED Committee	7:00
7:30	Dulletin Board Dulletin Board		MSFI (LIVE) then PLD (In		Bulletili Board		7:30	
8:00		мрор	Bulletin Beard	Progress)	FOP (LIVE)			8:00
8:30				1 ,				8:30
9:00		MRSB	Bulletin Board				Bulletin Board	9:00
9:30	Keene City Council					FOP Committee		9:30
10:00			1	1		1		10:00
10:30								10:30
		Bulletin Board	Bulletin Board	Bulletin Board	Bulletin Board		FOP Committee	11:00
11:00 11:30	Bulletin Board					Bulletin Board		
11:30								11:30
We appreciate your feedback! Call us at 283-6621 if you have questions or comments about Cheshire TV!								